Features
Dimensions Unit: mm
Specifications
Advanced VESA Docking Station VESA Docking Station with USB
I/O
2 x USB 3.0
1 x RS-232 COM
1 x Gigabit LAN

±0
.5
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AIM-VSD0-0470 AIM 10 advanced VESA docking station
AIM-VSD0-0471 AIM 10 VESA docking station with USB
Packing List
Item AIM-VSD0-0470 AIM-VSD0-0471
1 1 x VESA dock (advanced I/O) 1 x VESA dock (charger and USB only)
Note: The product does not come with an adapter or power cord. Customers will need to order these items
separately using the appropriate part numbers.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
AIM-ADP0-0424 ADP A/D 100-240V 65W 19V DC IN
1700001947 Power cord (USA) UL 2P 7A 125 V 183 cm
1700001949 Power cord (UK)BSI 2P 2.5A 250V 183cm
1700029278-01 Power cord (Japan) PSE 2P 7A 125V 183cm
1700029279-01 Power cord (NZ/AU) SAA 2P 2.5A 250V 183 cm
1700008972 Power cord (China)CCC 2P 2.5A 250 V 183 cm
1700001948-11 Power cord (EU) EU 2P 2.5A 250 V 183 cm
1700021662-01 Power cord (TW) BSMI 2P 2.5A 125V 183cm
AIM-68S VESA Docking Station